
Jl. Tirtodipuran No.24 A, Telp : 0274.371.052, Open From 8.00.a.m to 11.p.m Open Every day

M E N U

M E D I T E R R A N E A 
R E S TAU R A N T

COFFEES - HOT DRINKS - COLD DRINKS - HEALTY DRINKS - FRESH FRUITS

BREAKFAST - FOCACCIA - FINGER FOOD - TARTINES PIZZA

 STARTERS - SALADS - SOUP & PASTA - MAIN COURSE - DUCK TRADITION

POULTRY - FISH - BURGERS - DESSERTS - FRENCH BAKERY - DELI STORE 

 

FRENCH & MEDITERRANEAN CUISINE

SCAN OUR
MENU



COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

D R I N K S

20.000Espresso

27.000Long Black

37.000Café Vienna

27.000Macchiato

27.000Café Moka

20.000Ristretto

28.000Café Latte

28.000Cappuccino

35.000Affogato

31.000Café Almond

37.000Caramelo Vienna with Milk

31.000Hot Chocolate

37.000Hot Chocolate Vienna

27.000Decaffeinated ILLY

Matcha Latte 39.000

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxeswww.mrbykami l .com

WATER

Bottle Water

Equil Mineral Water L. 37.000S. 27.000

Bottle 500ml activated Water * 15.000

Bottle 1000ml activated Water * 20.000

Equil Sparkling L. 37.000S. 27.000

Café Almond

Turkish Coffee Matcha Latte

Chocolate ViennaCappuccino Affogato

21.000Turkish Coffee (100% arabica, Roasted in Turkey) NEW 

33.000Decaffeinated ILLY Cappucino

37.000Cappuccino with Oat Milk

37.000Café Latte with Oat Milk

NEW 

NEW 



All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

English Breakfast

Moonfruit Black Tea

Oolong Prestige

Royal Darjeling

Grand Jasmine

Earl Grey

Chamomile

Waterfruit

Maroccan Mint

TWG Tea
Choose Your F lavor

31.000

D R I N K S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

HOT DRINKS

28.000Lime Tea Pot Small

27.000Tea Pot

33.000Lime Tea Pot Jumbo

22.000Hot Lime

22.000Hot Tea

23.000Hot Lime Tea

22.000Oriental Green Tea

23.000Green Tea

25.000Moroccan Tea Glass

25.000Wedang Uwuh

25.000Wedang Jahe

30.000Tea Çay
  ( Tea, Cinnamon, Cloves, 
  Cardamom and Milk ) 

Moroccan Tea Pot 39.000

42.000Pure Orange ( Seasonal )

Wedang Uwuh

Wedang Uwuh

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



Iced Matcha Green
Tea Latte

39.000

Iced Caramelo Vienna
with Milk

39.000

Iced Café Latte 28.000

Iced Café Almond 32.000

Iced Cappuccino 28.000

Iced Coffee 25.000

Iced Chocolate Vienna   39.000

Lychee Iced Tea / 
Lychee Iced Tea Shake
 

  31.000

Iced Chocolate   31.000

COLD DRINKS

Milk Shake 
( Vanila, Chocolate, 
   Strawberry )

37.000

Iced Tea   22.000

Iced Lime Tea 23.000

Iced Green Tea 27.000

Iced Lime 22.000

Fresh Milk 23.000

27.000Lime Squash

Orange  Squash 31.000

Iced Lemon Tea 27.000

31.000Lemon Squash

Milkshake

D R I N K S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

BEERS, CIDER

Anker Albens Cider 330ml 65.000 S.

Corona Extra 355ml 77.000 S.Carlsberg

San Miguel 38.000 S.

Prost  

 38.000 L.  51.000S.

 40.000 L.  57.000S.

L.  51.000

L.  51.00038.000 S.

San Miguel Light  39.000 S.

1945 Pilsener 330ml 45.000S. König Ludwig 500ml    65.000

Stark Wheat  53.000 S.

Stark LC Lager  53.000 S.

Stark IPA 53.000 S.

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

Orange and Lime Squash

www.mrbykami l .com

Stout 38.000S.

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

König Ludwig 330ml    53.000

Iced Cappuccino
  with Oat Milk

37.000

Iced Café Latte
  with Oat Milk

37.000

NEW 

NEW 

Belgian Blond Craft Beer    51.000



HEALTHY DRINKS

Omsanti & Lassi Raspberry Slimming Juice Multi Mix Smoothie Virgin Bloody Mary Balasis Green

Almond Banana
  Banana, Almonds, Dates, Honey, Milk.

40.000

Om Shanti
  Pineapple, Apple, Turmeric.

42.000

Lassi Raspberry / Manggo / Mint / Banana
  with Yoghurt & Milk.

47.000

Nice Broccoli
  Broccoli, Pineapple, Apple, Cucumber,
  Lime, Honey. 

37.000Mint Squash
  Lychees, Apple, Fresh Mint, Lime,
  Honey and Soda Water.

37.000

Green Detox Slow Juicer
  Apple, Celery, Cucumber, Lime,
  Bok Coy, Cilantro.

42.000

Slimming Juice
  Watermelon and Melon.

33.000

Tata’s Drink
  Guava, Carrot, Lime and Honey.

37.000

Energy Drink
  Banana, Carrot, Yogurt, Ginger

39.000

Multi Mix Smoothie
  Mango ( Seasonal ), Strawberry, Lime

37.000
Pretty Skin
  Pineapple, Cucumber, Ginger, Lime

37.000

Virgin Bloody Mary Juice
  Tomatoes Juice, Tabasco, Salt

42.000

Balasis Green
  Lychees, Apple, Fresh Mint, Lime, Honey

37.000 Mango Ginger
  Mango ( Seasonal ), Ginger

37.000

D R I N K S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxeswww.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



Slow Juicer Strawberry & Carrot

SLOW JUICER 42.000

( Fresh Juice Only, No Additional Water )

Make Your Choice :

Orange Sunkist 
( Seasonal )

Watermelon

Lemongrass

Mint Leaves

Strawberry

Pineapple

Cucumber

Tomato

Beetroot

Apple

Carrots

Brocoli

Ginger

Lime

D R I N K S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

FRESH FRUITS JUICES

Pure Orange Watermelon Juice

Papaya 31.000

Lime 27.000

Mixed Juices 31.000

Strawberry 33.000

Avocado ( Seasonal ) 31.000Pineapple 31.000

Guava 31.000

Watermelon 31.000

Pure Orange ( Seasonal ) 42.000

Mango ( Seasonal ) 33.000

Banana 31.000

HEALTHY DRINKS

KombuchaDragon Juice

Kombucha Bottle 500ml
  Ask For Our flavors

48.000

Dragon Juice
  Dragon Fruits, Orange Sunkist, Pineapple.

42.000

Guabeet
  Guava, Beet Root.

37.000

Fresh Magenta
  Bok Coy, Strawberry, Mango ( Seasonal ).

37.000

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Ginger Beer 500ml 48.000



Egg and Bacon Breakfast

Mediterranea Breakfast

NEW RECIPE

Healthy Breakfast

Omelette & Cheese, Bread, Butter, Salad
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea.

51.000

Omelette Cheese & Beef Bacon or Ham, Salad
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea.

67.000

Plain Omelette, Bread, Butter, Salad
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea.

48.000

La Tortilla
  Omelette with Potatoes, Paprika, Tomatoes, 
  Onions, Cheese, Bread, Ham or Beef Bacon,
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea.

67.000

Le Petit Déjeuner
  Bread From Our Bakehouse
  “your choice of one Viennoiserie”, Honey or Jam, Butter, 
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea

51.000

Mediterranea
  Turkish Sesame Bread ( Simit ) with
  Tomatoes, Cucumber, Olives, Feta Cheese,
  Green Leaves Sprinkled with Olive Oil,
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea

58.000

Egg & Bacon
  Home-made Soft Buns with Beef Bresaola or
  Ham Bacon, Fried Egg, Mountain Cheese,
  Tomatoes and Green Leaves
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea

58.000

Healthy Breakfast
  Muesli, Yogurt and Honey, Fresh Fruits,
  1 Fruit Juice, Home-made Bread, Butter and Jam,
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea

65.000

Tartine Baguette and Butter
  Two Slices of Baguette with Butter
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea

37.000

BREAKFAST
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

NEW RECIPE

La Tortilla

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Sunny Side Up & Chicken
  Sausages With Green Salad Ang Baguette Toast
  Your Choice of 1 Coffee or 1 Tea.

58.000
NEW 



M E Z Z E
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Vegetarian Hot chili All Prices Already Include 10% PPN TaxesVegan

TARTINES & Co.

Tartine Anchovies
   Tomato,Homemade Sourdough Bread, Toasted,  
  Anchovies Filet, Black Olives, Capers and Olive Oil 

57.000

Garlic Bread
  Traditional Bread, Toasted with Butter & Garlic 

37.000

Tartine Tomate Mozzarella
  Homemade Sourdough Bread, Toasted 
  with Tomato Slices and Melted Mozzarella

42.000

Le Bistro
   withHomemade Sourdough Bread, Toasted
  Beef Bacon or Ham Sliced, Melting Cheese,
  Fried egg and Mixed Green Salad. 

65.000

La Bresaola
  Homemade Sourdough Bread, Toasted with
  Beef Bresaola, Melting Cheese, 
  Fried Egg and Mixed Green Salad.

65.000

Dried Tomatoes and Parmesan in Olive OilExtra Virgin 37.000

Smoked Cod Fish, Olive Oil and GarlicExtra Virgin 39.000

Feta And Olives Marinated in Olive Oil 37.000

Cigara Borek With Feta 53.000

Raita, Yoghurt With Grilled Paprika 35.000

Grilled Vegetables Ice Chilled in Olive Oil Extra Virgin 35.000

Houmos, Lebanese Chickpea Purée with Garlic Naan 40.000

Baba Ghanoush, Aubergine Caviar with Garlic Naan 40.000

Extra NAAN 7.000

Octopus Salad Marinated In Extra Virgin Olive Oil and Lemon 42.000

Tartine Tomate MozzarellaTartine Tomate Mozzarella Garlic BreadGarlic Bread

NEW 

Octopus Salad
Marinated

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Le Bistro



N E W S N A C K
MEDITERRANEA RESTAURANT

www .mrbykami l . com

Korean Garlic Buns
cheesy creamy 
with parsley 
and herbs

   33.000

Calamari Fried 
Ring
with Sauce Tartare
and Sauce Saigon. 

   53.000

Onion Ring
with Chili Sauce and
Home-made 
Mayonnaise

   33.000

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Home-made Bread
with Cheese and 
Special Recipe

   38.000

Salted Caramel 
Korean Buns
Brioche Bun 
Home-made, 
Vanilla Pod 
Cream Cheese, 
Salted caramel 
And Roasted Peanuts

   33.000



Focaccia Is A Flat Oven-baked Italian Bread Product, Similar In Style 
and Texture To Pizza Doughs. It May Be Topped with Herbs Or 
Other Ingredients. In Mediterranea Restaurant We Like It Thin Crust 
with A Little Bit Of Tomato Sauce, Sprinkled with A Bit Of Mozzarella
and Thinly Chopped Garlic, On Top Of Which You Can Add Your 
Favourite Ingredient As Shown In The List Below.

Focaccia Gourmet

C H O I C E O F F O C C AC I A D O U G H
Kamil’s Original 
Crispy & Thin

Napolitan Crispy & Thick 
On The Side

Focaccia Gourmet
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Rucola * 
  Smoked Duck Breast Carpacio.

53.000

Smoked Salmon
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Smoked Salmon.

55.000

Beef
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
  Ground Beef.

48.000

* Rocula May Not Be Always Available, 
   If So We Will Replace It With Other Green Leaves

Dried Prosciutto Focaccia
  Smoked Air Dried Ham.

57.000

Pepperoni 
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
  Beef Papperoni.

48.000

Salami 
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella,
  Beef Salami.

48.000

Vegetarian Hot chili

Focaccia Gourmet

PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

FOCACCIA

Pedas 
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Hot Chilly.

45.000

4 Cheeses
  Mozzarella, Mountain, Parmesan,
  Blue Cheese.

51.000

Focaccia Garlic
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Garlic.

37.000

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxeswww.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



C H O I C E O F P I Z Z A D O U G H

Kamil’s Original
Crispy & Thin

Napolitan Crispy 
& Thick On The Side

Red Hot Chilly Peppers
  Tomato Sauce, Beef, 
  Mozzarella, Onion Rings,
  Hot Chilly Peppers.

59.000 65.000

Asmara
  Tomato Sauce, Chilly,  
  Zucchini, Dried Tomatoes,
  Mozzarella, Rucola, 
  Beef Bacon.

59.000 65.000

Quatro Formaggi
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Blue Cheese, Emmental, 
  Parmesan.

59.000 65.000

53.000Margherita  
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Sliced Tomato, Black Olives.

59.000

PIZZA BAR NORMAL

Pepperoni
  Tomato Sauce, Pepperoni, 
  Onion Rings, Paprika, 
  Mozzarella. 

65.00059.000

67.000Napolitan
  Tomato Sauce, Anchovies, 
  Capers, Mozzarella. 

62.000

73.000Norwegian
Cream, Potatoes, Broccoli,
Smoked Salmon, Mozzarella.
  

67.000

65.000Mediterranea 
  Tomato Sauce, Tuna, Paprika, 
  Black Olives, Mozzarella, 
  Basil Leaves.

59.000

65.000Chef
  Tomato Sauce, Beef, Rucola, 
  Mozzarella, Onion Rings.
  

59.000

Mushrooms
  Alfredo Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Botton Mushrooms, Garlic,
  and Black Olives.

65.00059.000

Quatro Formaggi BarQuatro Formaggi Bar

BAKED ON THE STONE

PIZZA BAR NORMAL

Vegetarian Hot chili All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

P I Z Z A
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Seafood & Spinach

Norwegian

Da Vinci NormalDa Vinci Normal

70.000Seafood & Spinach Pizza
  Tomato Sauce, Spinach, 
  Garlic Sauce, Calamari, 
  Shrimps, Mozzarella, Oregano.

65.000

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

68.000Beef Bresaola
  Alfredo Sauce,  Mozzarella
  Button Mushrooms, Roquette,
  and Bresaola Beef.
  

59.000

NEW RECIPE



Dried Prosciutto Pizza
  Alfredo Sauce,  Mozzarella
  Button Mushrooms, Roquette,
  and Smoked Air Dried Ham. 

81.000 85.000

Calzone Mediterranea
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Ham Or Beef Bacon, Egg.

65.000 70.000

Calzone “ala” Napolitan
  Fresh Ricotta, Basil, Beef Salami,
  Mozzarella, Tomato sauce.

65.000 70.000

Don Camilo
  Tomato Sauce, Zucchini, Onions
  Grilled Aubergines, Mozzarella,
  Pepperbel, Dried Tomatoes,
  Roasted Garlic Head.

59.000 65.000

Da Vinci
  Tomato Sauce, Mushrooms, 
  Capers, Zucchini, Black Olive, 
  Ham Or Beef Bacon, Mozzarella. 

59.000 65.000

( 25.000 plus price per garniture )

MAKE YOUR OWN PIZZA 

Mozzarella, Emmental, Blue Cheese, 
Parmesan, Cream, Broccoli, Beef, 
Ham, Chicken, Beef Bacon, Salami, 
Tuna, Rucola, Egg, Pepperoni,
Chorizo Ham Or Beef, Dry Tomatoes.  

 

17.000

Smoked Salmon, Anchovies,
Smoked Air Dried Ham.
 

29.000

Black Olives, Capers, Hot Chilly, 
Zucchini, Tomato, Grilled Aubergines, 
Sweet Peppers, Onion Rings, 
Mushrooms Or Potatoes.  

15.000

Vegetarian Hot chili All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

Hawaian 
  Tomato Sauce, Beef Bacon, 
  Pineapple, Paprika, Mozzarella.
    
  

59.000 65.000

PIZZA BAR NORMAL

C H O I C E O F P I Z Z A D O U G H

Kamil’s Original
Crispy & Thin

Napolitan Crispy 
& Thick On The Side

PIZZA BAR NORMAL

BAKED ON THE STONE

P I Z Z A
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Don Camilo Normal

Da Vinci Normal

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

67.000Flammische
  Cream, Potatoes, Onion Rings,
  Emmental, Mozzarella, Ham.

61.000

Salami 
  Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, 
  Salami, Onion Rings.  

65.00059.000



All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

Don CamiloDuck Rillets Duck Rillets

Smoked Duck Breast

Tuna Tataki

Smoked Duck Breast Thinly Sliced in Carpaccio
  Rucola and Parmesan.

77.000

Beef Tenderloin Carpaccio
  Marinated in Olive Oil, Lemon, Capers,
  Dried Tomatoes, Parmesan, 
  Green Salad and Toast.

77.000

Beef Tenderloin Tartare 
  with Green Salad and Bread.

115.000

L’Assiette de Bacchus 
  Bruschetta of Beef Carpaccio & Smoked Duck Breast, 
  Barramundi Céviché, Smoked Codfish, Marinated
  in Olive Oil, Pilo de Gallo, Cigara Börek.
    

88.000

Duck Rillettes
  with Green Leaves, Gherkins, 
  Bread From our Bake House.   

67.000

Tuna Tataki 
  Pan Wok Sesame Vegetables, Sauce Wasabi. 

67.000

Home-Made Smoked Salmon
  Green Leaves, Butter and Bread 
  From Our Bake House.

87.000

Céviché Barramundi 
  Red Beans, Rougail, Green Salad, 
  Dried Tomatoes, Aromates,
  Avocado (seasonal), Coriander,
  Olive Oil and Lemon, Toasted Bread.
    

95.000 108.000

MEDIUM BIG

STARTERS
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Escargot De Bourgogne
  In Garlic Butter with Toast Bread.

87.000
(19 pcs)

62.000
(10 pcs)

Salmon Rillettes
  with Green Leaves and Bread From our Bake House.   

67.000
NEW 



All Prices Already Include 10% PPN TaxesVegetarian

Salade Caesar

Walnut and 
Blue Cheese 

Salade

Salade ShawarmaQuinoa Salad

SALADS
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Salade Marcelo 
  Rucola, Lettuce, Carrots, Tomato,
  Red Cabbage, Boiled Eggs, Onion Rings,
  Emmental, Sauce Vinaigrette.   

55.00037.000

Walnut and Blue Cheese Salade
  Rucola / Baby Romaine, Walnuts,
  Dried Tomatoes, Blue Cheese,  
  Caesar Dressing and Toast Bread.

73.000

Quinoa Salad
  Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Rucola,
  Romaine, Shallots, Almond Roasted, 
  Lemon Vinaigrette.

65.000

Salade Greek
  Green Leaves, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
  Paprika, Onion, Feta Cheese, Olives,
  Olive Oil and Lemon, with Pita Bread. 

55.00037.000

MEDIUM BIG

65.00045.000Salade Niçoise
  Tuna, Anchovies, Tomato, Corn, Paprika,
  Cucumber, Egg, Black Olives, Garlic Toast,
  Shallots, Balsamic Vinegar and Olive Oil. 

62.00043.000Salad Mediterranea
  Lettuce, Grilled Aubergines, Zucchini,
  Paprika, Dried Tomatoes, Black Olives,
  Feta Marinated, Croûtons, Capers, Shallots,
  Tzatziki, Extra virgin Olive Oil and Lemon.

65.00045.000Salade Cleopatra 
  Grilled Chicken,  Tomato cherry, Lettuce,
  Carrots, Soja, Shallots, Boiled Egg “mollet”,
  Parmesan and Vinaigrette with Toast.

65.00045.000Salade Caesar
  Roasted Chicken , Boiled Egg, 
  Dry Tomatoes, Shallots, Tomato,
  Croûtons, Lettuce  Parmesan,, Shaved
  Olive oil and Lemon Dressing. 

62.000Shawarma Salad Bowl 
  Roast Chicken with Mild Spices, Carrots,
  Olives, Red Cabbage, Minced Lettuce,
   Avocado ( Seasonal ), Onions, Cherry,
  Tomatoes, Sauce Sesame Yoghurt
  and Naan Flat Bread.

Salade Caesar

Salade NiçoiseSalade Niçoise

Falafel Salad

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Falafel Salad
  With Romaine leafs, Red Cabbage, Grated Carrots, 
  Tomatoes, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Tahini Sauce, 
  Tzatziki With Mint Sauce, Naan Bread.

67.000NEW 



All Prices Already Include 10% PPN TaxesVegetarian Hot chili

55.000Pumpkin Cream Soup 
  with Beef Bacon and French Croûtons.

59.000Grilled Paprika & Tomatoes
  with Basil Pesto, Crema Di Balsamico, Grilled Paprika,
  Tomatoes and Toast Bread with Mozzarella.

59.000Salmon Soup  
  Garlic Toast and Sauce Rouille.

55.000Mushrooms Velouté and Toast Bread

( HOME-MADE )

S O U P S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Pasta Crosta
  Penne Gratiné with Beef bacon or Ham, 
  Cream and Mountain Cheese

62.000

Pasta Crosta Salmone Affumicato
  Penne Gratiné with Smoked Salmon, 
  Cream and Mountain Cheese

77.000

Beef Lasagna
  served with Green Salad

67.000

67.000Vegetarian Lasagna
  served with Green Salad

PASTA FRESCA
( CHOOSE YOUR FAVORITE TYPE

 OF FRESH PASTA )

62.000Creamy Chicken & Mushroom 
  Cream, Chicken, Mushrooms Button
  and Parmesan.

62.000Bolognese
  Ground Beef, Napoli Sauce, Mountain Cheese,
  Parmesan.

62.000Aglio, Olio e Peperoncino
  Olive oil, Garlic, Chili, Basil pesto
  and Parmesan.

Mushrooms Velouté

Carbonara

www.mrbykami l .com

62.000Carbonara Mushrooms
  with a Choice of Beef Bacon or Ham, Onions,
  White mountain chesse, Yellow Egg
  and Parmesan.

Extra Creamy 7.000

Penne
Spaghetti Fettucini

Fusilli

Tagliatelle

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



M A I N
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN TaxesVegetarian

C O U R S E
( On The Grill )

Entrecôte Grillée d’Australie 
  Rib Eye Grilled (AUS) (250 gr) 

170.000

Piece of Beef Pan Roasted (AUS)
  For Two Persons  

288.000

Beef Tenderloin On The Grill (AUS)
  Fresh Cut French Fries, Bok Coy
   and Kailan Wok (200 gr)  

185.000

Choose Your Side Dish :
  , Fresh Cut French Fries,Mashed Potatoes
  Polenta, ,  Potato Country Potato Sauté,
  Organic , Crispy Rice Pan Vegies

Choose Your Sauce :  
  Chermoula Sauce,  Beurre Maître D’Hotel, 
  Green Peppercorn Sauce, Mushroom Sauce,
  Black Pepper Sauce, Blue Cheese Sauce, 
  BBQ Sauce.

Beef Shish Kebab (AUS)
  Organic Crispy Rice, Zaalouk, Tsatsiki,
  Mediterranea Salad and Pita Bread. 

97.000

Lamb Shank Tajine with Prunes 
  Served with Braised Vegetables , Couscous
  and Harissa Sambal.

150.000

Potato Sauté 33.000

Potato Country 33.000

Potato Wedges 33.000

Fresh Cut French Fries 33.000

Gratin Dauphinois
  Potato Gratiné with
  Cream and Cheese

55.000

55.000Risotto

Organic Crispy Rice 33.000

Polenta 33.000

33.000Zaalouk

33.000Creamy Spinaches

Ratatouile
  Hot or Cold

33.000

Green Salad
  with Vinaigrette

22.000

EXTRA SIDES

Fresh Cut 
French Fries

Creamy SpinachesRisottoRisotto

Potato CountryPotato Country

Lamb Shank Tajine

www.mrbykami l .com

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



DUCK 
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxeswww.mrbykami l .com

TRADITION

Traditional Duck Leg and Wing Confit 
  Potato Gratiné  or Potato Sautées
  and Mushroom Sauce.
  

97.000

Duck Breast Sweet Spices 
  Aubergine Confite, Risotto with Mushrooms.

107.000

Duck Cont

Magret de Canard

P O U L T RY

Chicken Braisé 
  in Wood Fired Oven, 
  Polenta & Ratatouille

78.000 Chicken Shish Kebab
  Organic Crispy Rice, Zaalouk, 
  Tsatsiki, Mediterranean Salad
  and Pita Bread.  

87.000

Chicken Braisé

Chicken Shis Kebab

Magret de Canard

Chicken Braisé Chicken Shish KebabChicken Shish Kebab

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S



Barramundi Seared
  Infused With Ginger, Crispy Rice, Urap Bali,
  And Sambal Ginger 

97.000NEW 

Barramundi 
Seared

10.000Extra Fried Egg 
or Beef Bacon

85.000

Vegetarian Burger
  Home-made Buns, 
  Patty Made with Mushrooms
  and Chickpeas, Cheese, Lettuce, 
  Tomato, Cucumber, Onion,
  Potato Wedges or 
  Fresh Cut French Fries,
  Sauce Sriracha Mayo

80.000

F I S H
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxeswww.mrbykami l .com

B U R G E R

Grilled Mahi-Mahi 
  Risotto, Tomatoes Confites, 
  Fresh Herbs Chimichurri, 
  Roasted Seeds Gomasio.

97.000

Grilled Mahi-Mahi

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

NEW 

Double Cheese Burger
  Home Made Buns and Beef Patty, 
  Mushrooms and Caramelised Onions, 
  Cheddar Cheese, Potato Wedges or French Fries 
  with Sriracha Mayo.



DESSERT
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Dame Blanche
  Ice Cream Vanilla, Melting Chocolate,
  Cream Chantilly, Cat Tongue,
   Almonds Roasted.

42.000

Raspberries Dôme
  with Almonds Biscuit.
  

45.000

Chocolate Mousse 
  with Cream Chantilly.

42.000

Panacotta
  with Vanila from Flores on a Butered Biscuit
  and Red Berries Coulins.

42.000

42.000

All Prices Already Include 10% PPN Taxes

Royal Chocolate Cake
  with Hazelnuts Pralin

42.000

Iced Nougat
  with Cooked Honey, Pineapple, Walnuts
  and Almonds Caramelized, Papaya and
  Apples From Java Air-dried.
  

42.000

Apple Pie “Tatin” 
  Served with Ice Cream Vanilla 
  and Sauce Caramel

42.000

Crème Brûlée Vanila 42.000

Café Gourmet
  Espresso or Black Coffee with Small Delights 

42.000

Ice Cream Matcha 
Green Tea and Azuki   

42.000

Yogurt and Honey 
  with Seasonal Fruits

40.000

42.000Home Made Ice Cream 
   Served with Almonds Chocolate Brownies
   Choice of 2 Scoops :
   Vanilla & Caramelized Peanuts, Coffee,
   Pinacolada, Crème Brûlée,  Frozen Yogurt,
   Matcha Green Tea

Fresh Seasonal Fruits Mix 35.000

Tiramisu 
   with Chocolate Ganache and Coffee

42.000

Melting Chocolate Cake 
  with Vanilla Ice Cream and Strawberry Sauce 

42.000

Raspberries DômeRaspberries Dôme Royal Chocolate CakeRoyal Chocolate Cake Iced NougatIced Nougat PanacottaPanacottaDame Blanche

Choco MousseChoco Mousse

All Our Desert With Chocolate
Are Made With 100%

NEW 

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S

Strawberry Cheesecake
  with Chantilly Cream.

Strawberry 
Cheesecake

NEW 



C A K E S
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGY

Please Order Three Days Before

w w w . m r b y k a m i l . c o m
Follow us on instagram for update information @mediterranea_r  and  @mediterranea.store

Raspberries
Mousse

New York Cheesecake
 Raspberries

New York Cheesecake
Mango

Milefeuille 

Charlotte aux Framboises 

New York Caramelized
Cheesecake

Royal Chocolate 

Apple Pie 

New York Cheesecake
Raspberiies Mango

MILEFEUILLE M : Rp. 195.000 / 6 PORTION

L : Rp. 345.000 / 12 PORTION

-

APPLE PIE 
BIG SIZE

Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

CHARLOTTE AUX
FRAMBOISES

Rp. 270.000, D : 20 cm-

FRUITS PIE Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

RASPBERRIES MOUSSE Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

ROYAL CHOCOLATE
CAKE

Rp. 345.000, D : 22 cm-

TIRAMISU Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

NEW YORK 
CHEESECAKE
- MANGO
- RASPBERRIES
- MANGO RASPBERRIES
- CARAMELIZED

- Rp. 220.000, D : 18 cm
Rp. 270.000, D : 22 cm

STRAWBERRIES MOUSSE Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

MANGO MOUSSE Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

STRAWBERRY LAYER
CAKE

Rp. 270.000, D : 23 cm-

SAN SEBASTIAN
CHEESECAKE

Rp. 395.000, D : 25 cm-

San Sebastian
Cheesecake

O P E N

8.00.A.M-11.P.M

H O U R S





D E L I V E R Y
S E R V I C E

+62.274.371 052

CALL US FOR

* Delivery Service Fee Depends On Area Of  The City :

DELIVERY SERVICE*

Starts at a m, Last Order 1 p m10. . 0. .

MEDITERRANEA
RESTAURANT

&
STORE

Open Every day

Please Ask for Our Wine List

FRENCH BAKERY & DELI STORE

Jl. Tirtodipuran No.24 A, Mantrijeron, Yogyakarta 
Telp : 0274.371 052,  Office : 0274.422 1213, Hp : +62 813 3744 3754

Open From 8.00.a.m to 11.p.m Every day

@mediterranea_r
@Official Mediterranea Restaurant by Kamil @Mediterranea Store 

@mediterranea.store

We Are Also Available On
“ GOJEK & GRAB ”
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